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U-19 Championship
2017/18 9th round, Match #62

Friday, 14.10.2017, 12:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 10°C. Spectators: 100

«Olimpik» Donetsk

2 : 1

«Skala» Stryi

1 Umanskyi Vitalii
27 Horodenko Oleksandr
4 Talovierov Maksym
3 Samchuk Daniil
32 Moroziuk Oleksandr
33 Bychek Kostiantyn
45 Borovyk Oleksii
17 Maksymenko Pylyp
77 Voitiuk Oleksandr (C)
25 Rusian Serhii
8 Tyshchenko Artem

Substitutes
31 Tupchii Andrii
34 Shatalov Oleksandr
23 Nechaiev Maksym
22 Pichuhin Serhii
89 Chernysh Denys
24 Zubashivskyi Volodymyr
14 Konovalenko Vadym

Coach
Umanets Ruslan

55 Hudymenko Pavlo
18 Annich Yaroslav
2 Vekliak Bohdan (C)
27 Lutsiv Oleh
45 Tabachynskyi Pavlo
9 Cheliadin Artem
8 Cherepushchak Yurii
99 Hereh Vasyl
11 Fomin Mykyta
17 Korolevych Ihor
10 Ostroverkh Serhii

Substitutes
1 Dutka Roman
69 Hladkovskyi Serhii
4 Alokhin Yaroslav
7 Lukach Mykhailo
77 Bilinskyi Valentyn
33 Tyshkun Mykola
23 Viderskyi Artur

Coach
Bakalov Yurii

Referee:
Kozoroh Kristina
Assistant 1:
Moroziuk Bohdan
Assistant 2:
Fedorak Yuriy
4th Official:
Aranovskyi Viktor
Referee Observer:
Bytskalo Ihor
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U-19 Championship, 2017/18, 9th round, Match #62
Friday, 14.10.2017, 12:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 10°C. Spectators: 100

«Olimpik» Donetsk 2 : 1 «Skala» Stryi
4 Talovierov Maksym 29'

45' 9 Cheliadin Artem

45' 2 Vekliak Bohdan
25 Rusian Serhii

14 Konovalenko Vadym 46'

8 Tyshchenko Artem
24 Zubashivskyi Volodymyr 46'

24 Zubashivskyi Volodymyr 60'

14 Konovalenko Vadym 61'

14 Konovalenko Vadym 64'

74' 11 Fomin Mykyta
7 Lukach Mykhailo

3 Samchuk Daniil 77'

78' 99 Hereh Vasyl
69 Hladkovskyi Serhii

45 Borovyk Oleksii
22 Pichuhin Serhii 83'

83' 8 Cherepushchak Yurii
33 Tyshkun Mykola

32 Moroziuk Oleksandr
89 Chernysh Denys 85'

17 Maksymenko Pylyp
23 Nechaiev Maksym 88'

90' 2 Vekliak Bohdan

3 Samchuk Daniil 90+2'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


